BIS[ FALL DANCE PROGRAM BERINS: September (5, 2025 il Mid-April of 20261 *Date of show: TBD.
INSTRUCTOR FEE

CLASS AGE/LEVEL DAY TIME

BISI YOUTH DANCERS - Ages listed as a guide only - Teacher recommendation by level not by age.
Tiny Dancers / Creative Movement 3-5yrs TUE 4:30-5:15pm

Youth Hip Hop & Tricks 6-9 yrs TUE 4:30-5:15pm

Ballet Technique Level 1/ Tap Level 1 6-9 yrs TUE 5:15-6:15pm

(Recital Class for both dance styles)

NEW! Jr Tap Level 1 8 & up MON 6:00-7:00pm

Ballet 2 (by recommendation only) 8 &up WED 4:30-5:30pm

Jr Jazz Technique 8 & up WED 5:30-6:30pm

NEW! Acro Funk (beg level) 8 & up WED 6:30-7:30pm

Miss Lynn
Mr Kentu
Miss Lynn

Miss Scarlett
Miss Kathryn
Miss Lynn
Miss Lynn

JR & TEEN LEVELS - Teacher recommendation for the classes listed below - by level not by age.

NEW! 30 Min Stretch & Conditioning JR - TEEN LEVELS
($20 drop in fee is offered for this non-recital class only)

NEW! Jr Tap Level 2 JR - TEEN LEVELS
NEW! 1hr Stretch & Conditioning JR - TEEN LEVELS
($20 drop in fee is offered for this non-recital class only)

Broadway Jazz INTERMEDIATE
Contemporary Level 1 JR - TEEN LEVELS
Jr/Teen Hip Hop INTERMEDIATE
Teen Hip Hop ADVANCE TEEN
Acro Funk (Int-Adv) JR - TEEN LEVELS
Contemporary Level 2 (w/eaps & turns)  INTERMEDIATE
NEW! Modern Flow ADVANCE TEEN
Broadway Jazz ADVANCE TEEN

Contemporary Level 3 (w/leaps & turns) ADVANCE TEEN
NEW! Teen Bolly Groove & Aerial At  ADVANCE TEEN

Ballet 3 JR LEVEL

Ballet 4 INTERMEDIATE
Beginning Pointe INTERMEDIATE
Ballet 5 INT- ADVANCE
Ballet 6 ADVANCE TEEN
Intermediate Pointe ADVANCE TEEN

WED

MON
MON

TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
TUE
MON
TUE
WED
MON
WED
WED
THUR
THUR
WED
THUR
THUR

7:30-8:00pm

5:00-6:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

6:15-7:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
5:15-6:15pm
6:15-7:15pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:00-8:00pm
8:15-9:15pm
8:00-9:00pm
8:00-9:00pm
9:00-10:00pm
5:30-6:45pm
5:15-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:45-8:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
8:45-9:45pm

Miss Lynn

Miss Scarlett
Miss Scarlett

Miss Lynn
Miss Lynn
Mr Kentu

Mr Kentu

Mr Kentu
Miss Maddy
Miss Lynn
Miss Lynn
Miss Maddy
Miss Lynn
Miss Lynn
Miss Kathryn
Miss Kathryn
Miss Kathryn
Miss Kathryn
Miss Kathryn

AERIAL ART CLASSES - Recommended for students with strength, flexibility & coordination.

NEW! Aerial Art Duo Buddy Class JR-TEEN LEVELS
NEW! Aerial Art Duo Buddy Class JR-TEEN LEVELS

FRI
FRI

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm

Miss Lynn
Miss Lynn

$485
$485
$575

$575
$575
$575
$575

$220

$575
$440

$575
$575
$575
$575
$575
$575
$575
$575
$575
$575
$640
$640
$640
$640
$640
$640

$575
$575

(This is a buddy duo class working with both the silks & lyra. All Aerial Art classes are a recital class & include a costume - SPACE IS LIMITED)

INCLUDES: All costumes & class fee’s for the whole season from September 15, 2025 - April of 2026. All forms of payment are accepted at BISI.

Dance tuition payments for all students & Jr Company members can be set up in advance with registration by monthly or quarterly installments. Private
lessons are also offered based on studio availability, $50 per hour, per dancer. Jr Company members private lessons are discounted at $40 per hour.
Tuition is not transferable between students as the BISI Chicago Dance Company LLC has a no refund policy.

b.I.S.I.
CHICAGO DAKCE CO.

WWW.BISI-DANCER.COM

REGISTER TODAV

DANCE DISCOUNTS
$40 off per Dancer - Register 7/21 - 31st

FALL DANCE STARTS SEPTEMBER 15th!

BISI DANCE STUDIO
660 Meacham Road, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
847.363.6398 | info@hisi-dancer.com

@R‘-\' BIRD SPECM‘



http://WWW.BISI-DANCER.COM

MONDAY

(Studio #2)

6:00-7:00pm FUSION Jr Co. - Miss Maddy

7:00-8:00pm Intermediate Contemporary Level 2 - Miss Maddy
8:00-9:00pm Advance Contemporary Level 3 - Miss Maddy

9:00-10:00pm ELITE Jr Co. - Miss Maddy

*Leaps & Turns are offered in both Contemporary Classes.

(Studio #1)

5:00-6:00pom NEW! BISI Jr Tap Level 2 - Miss Scarlett

6:00-7:00pm BISI Jr Tap Level 1 - Miss Scarlett

7:00-8:00pm 1hr Stretch & Conditioning - Miss Scarlett

THURSDAY

(Studio #2)

5:15-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:45pm

8:45-9:45pm

Ballet 4 - Miss Kathryn
Beginning Pointe - Miss Kathryn
Ballet 6 (advance) - Miss Kathryn

Intermediate Pointe - Miss Kathryn

*Jr Company Rehearsals in RED.

TUESDAY

(Studio #1)

4:30-5:15pm Tiny Dancers (ages 3-5) - Miss Lynn
5:15-6:15pm Youth Ballet Level 1 & Tap 1 - Miss Lynn
6:15-7:15pm Intermediate Broadway Jazz - Miss Lynn

7:15-8:15pm Intermediate Contemporary Level 1 - Miss Lynn

(Studio #2)
4:30-5:15pm Youth Hip Hop & Tumble - Mr Kentu
5:15-6:15pm Jr/ Teen Hip Hop (Intermediate) - Mr Kentu
6:15-7:15pm Teen Hip Hop (Advance) - Mr Kentu
7:15-8:15pm Acro Funk (Int-Adv) - Mr Kentu
8:15-9:15pm NEW! Modern Flow (Advance) - Miss Lynn

FRIDAY
(Studio #2)
4:30-5:30pm NEW! Aerial Art Duo Class - Miss Lynn

5:30-6:30pm NEW! Aerial Art Duo Class - Miss Lynn
(Studio #1)

5:00-8:00pm Private Lessons / Rehearsals / Make up classes

b.i.s.i.
CHICAGO. DANCE COMPANY

WEDNESDAY

(Studio #1)

4:30-5:30pm Ballet 2 - Miss Kathryn

5:30-6:30pm Jr Jazz Technique - Miss Lynn

6:30-7:30pm Acro Funk (beginning) - Miss Lynn
7:30-8:00pm 30 Minute Stretch & Conditioning - Miss Lynn

(Studio #2)

4:30-5:30pm FUSION Jr Co. - Miss Lynn

5:30-6:45pm Ballet 3 - Miss Kathryn

6:45-8:00pm Ballet 5 - Miss Kathryn
8:00-9:000m Teen Broadway Jazz (advance) - Miss Lynn
9:00-10:00pm Teen Bolly Groove & Aerial Art - Miss Lynn

SATURDAY
(Studio #2)
9:30am - 11:00am ELITE Jr Co. - Miss Lynn

*Elite Rehearsals (2) Saturday’s a month: Dates will be scheduled:
Oct - April. * No rehearsals for the month of January.

(Studio #1 & #2)

11am - 2pm  Private Lessons / Rehearsals / Make up classes

SUNDAY

10:00am - 1:00pm
1:00 - 8:00pm

Aloha Chicago Rehearsals / Rental
BISI Cast Rehearsals: Jan - April.



A NEW buddy/duo class offered at BISI for those who would like to explore FLYING
with dance and learn Aerial Art at its best! We offer both the Lyra (hoop) & Silks
(hammock). We offer these classes for the whole season on Friday’s only from

4:30-5:30 & 5:30-6:30pm. They are taught by Miss Lynn and privately reserved with all
the rigging! These classes will be showcased in the recital, as costumes are included.
These classes help build strength, flexibility and coordination.
Book & reserve yours TODAY!

SPACE IS LIMITED!

info@bisi-dancer.com / 847.363.6398
Contact Miss Lynn directly for more information & details.

IT ALL BEGINS NOW! LET’S FLY!


mailto:info@bisi-dancer.com

BISI presents the art of DANCE through a film lens that
brings an absolute

nature of uniqueness & artistic flair to the performance,
LIGHTS - CAMERA - ACTION!

As two close friends, Kate & Skylar who love movies
discover they can step into the world
of motion pictures that they grew up watching together.
‘With a shared passion for film, they decide to collaborate
on their own movie project, combining their creative
vision and technical skills to bring
their story to life. They embark on a fantastical journey

through different genres, experiencing

their favorite stories firsthand and finding the bravery they
didn’t know they had.

The CINEMA experience will deepen their friendship while also testing their individual

and collaborative strengths.

(TO BE CONTINUED....BISI brings to you a “2 Part” Production, as we reveal their motion picture creation which will hit the stage in 2027)

Prairie Center for the Arte Theatre in Schaumburg
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