BISI FALL DANCE PROGRAM BEGINS: September 15, 2025 til Mid-April of 2026! *Date of show: TBD.

CLASS	AGE/LEVEL	DAY	TIME	INSTRUCTOF	R FEE
BISI YOUTH DANCERS - Ages listed as a guide only - Teacher recommendation by level not by age.					
Tiny Dancers / Creative Movement	3-5 yrs	TUE	4:30-5:15pm	Miss Lynn	\$485
Youth Hip Hop & Tricks	6-9 yrs	TUE	4:30-5:15pm	Mr Kentu	\$485
Ballet Technique Level 1 / Tap Level 1	6-9 yrs	TUE	5:15-6:15pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
(Recital Class for both dance styles)	•		·	•	
NEW! Jr Tap Level 1	8 & up	MON	6:00-7:00pm	Miss Scarlett	\$575
Ballet 2 (by recommendation only)	8 & up	WED	4:30-5:30pm	Miss Kathryn	\$575
Jr Jazz Technique	8 & up	WED	5:30-6:30pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
NEW! Acro Funk (beg level)	8 & up	WED	6:30-7:30pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
JR & TEEN LEVELS - Teacher recommendation for the classes listed below - by level not by age.					
NEW! 30 Min Stretch & Conditioning	JR - TEEN LEVELS	WED	7:30-8:00pm	Miss Lynn	\$220
(\$20 drop in fee is offered for this non-recital				,	•
NEW! Jr Tap Level 2	JR - TEEN LEVELS	MON	5:00-6:00pm	Miss Scarlett	\$575
NEW! 1hr Stretch & Conditioning	JR - TEEN LEVELS	MON	7:00-8:00pm	Miss Scarlett	\$440
(\$20 drop in fee is offered for this non-recital class only)					
Broadway Jazz	INTERMEDIATE	TUE	6:15-7:15pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
Contemporary Level 1	JR - TEEN LEVELS	TUE	7:15-8:15pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
Jr/Teen Hip Hop	INTERMEDIATE	TUE	5:15-6:15pm	Mr Kentu	\$575
Teen Hip Hop	ADVANCE TEEN	TUE	6:15-7:15pm	Mr Kentu	\$575
Acro Funk (Int-Adv)	JR - TEEN LEVELS	TUE	7:15-8:15pm	Mr Kentu	\$575
Contemporary Level 2 (w/leaps & turns)	INTERMEDIATE	MON	7:00-8:00pm	Miss Maddy	\$575
NEW! Modern Flow	ADVANCE TEEN	TUE	8:15-9:15pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
Broadway Jazz	ADVANCE TEEN	WED	8:00-9:00pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
Contemporary Level 3 (w/leaps & turns)	ADVANCE TEEN	MON	8:00-9:00pm	Miss Maddy	\$575
NEW! Teen Bolly Groove & Aerial Art	ADVANCE TEEN	WED	9:00-10:00pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
Ballet 3	JR LEVEL	WED	5:30-6:45pm	Miss Lynn	\$640
Ballet 4	INTERMEDIATE	THUR	5:15-6:30pm	Miss Kathryn	\$640
Beginning Pointe	INTERMEDIATE	THUR	6:30-7:30pm	Miss Kathryn	\$640
Ballet 5	INT- ADVANCE	WED	6:45-8:00pm	Miss Kathryn	\$640
Ballet 6	ADVANCE TEEN	THUR	7:30-8:45pm	Miss Kathryn	\$640
Intermediate Pointe	ADVANCE TEEN	THUR	8:45-9:45pm	Miss Kathryn	\$640
AERIAL ART CLASSES - Recommended for students with strength, flexibility & coordination.					
NEW! Aerial Art Duo Buddy Class	JR-TEEN LEVELS	FRI	4:30-5:30pm	Miss Lynn	\$575
NEW! Aerial Art Duo Buddy Class	JR-TEEN LEVELS	FRI	5:30-6:30pm	Miss Lvnn	\$575
(This is a buddy duo class working with both the silks & lyra. All Aerial Art classes are a recital class & include a costume - ŚPACE IS LIMITED)					

INCLUDES: All costumes & class fee's for the whole season from September 15, 2025 - April of 2026. All forms of payment are accepted at BISI. Dance tuition payments for all students & Jr Company members can be set up in advance with registration by monthly or quarterly installments. Private lessons are also offered based on studio availability, \$50 per hour, per dancer. Jr Company members private lessons are discounted at \$40 per hour. Tuition is not transferable between students as the BISI Chicago Dance Company LLC has a no refund policy.

b.i.s.i. CHICAGO DANCE CO.

WWW.BISI-DANCER.COM REGISTER TODAY! DANCE DISCOUNTS

\$40 off per Dancer - Register 7/21 - 31st

FALL DANCE STARTS SEPTEMBER 15th!



BISI DANCE STUDIO

660 Meacham Road, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847.363.6398 / info@bisi-dancer.com





MONDAY

(Studio #2)

6:00-7:00pm FUSION Jr Co. - Miss Maddy

7:00-8:00pm Intermediate Contemporary Level 2 - Miss Maddy 8:00-9:00pm Advance Contemporary Level 3 - Miss Maddy 9:00-10:00pm ELITE Jr Co. - Miss Maddy

*Leaps & Turns are offered in both Contemporary Classes.

(Studio #1)

5:00-6:00pm NEW! BISI Jr Tap Level 2 - Miss Scarlett 6:00-7:00pm BISI Jr Tap Level 1 - Miss Scarlett

TUESDAY

(Studio #1)

4:30-5:15pm Tiny Dancers (ages 3-5) - Miss Lynn 5:15-6:15pm Youth Ballet Level 1 & Tap 1 - Miss Lynn 6:15-7:15pm Intermediate Broadway Jazz - Miss Lynn

7:15-8:15pm Intermediate Contemporary Level 1 - Miss Lynn

WEDNESDAY

(Studio #1)

4:30-5:30pm Ballet 2 - Miss Kathryn 5:30-6:30pm Jr Jazz Technique - Miss Lynn 6:30-7:30pm Acro Funk (beginning) - Miss Lynn

7:30-8:00pm 30 Minute Stretch & Conditioning - Miss Lynn

7:00-8:00pm 1hr Stretch & Conditioning - Miss Scarlett

(Studio #2)

4:30-5:15pm Youth Hip Hop & Tumble - Mr Kentu 5:15-6:15pm Jr / Teen Hip Hop (Intermediate) - Mr Kentu 6:15-7:15pm Teen Hip Hop (Advance) - Mr Kentu 7:15-8:15pm Acro Funk (Int-Adv) - Mr Kentu 8:15-9:15pm NEW! Modern Flow (Advance) - Miss Lynn (Studio #2)

4:30-5:30pm FUSION Jr Co. - Miss Lynn 5:30-6:45pm Ballet 3 - Miss Kathryn 6:45-8:00pm Ballet 5 - Miss Kathryn

8:00-9:00pm Teen Broadway Jazz (advance) - Miss Lynn 9:00-10:00pm Teen Bolly Groove & Aerial Art - Miss Lynn

THURSDAY

(Studio #2)

5:15-6:30pm Ballet 4 - Miss Kathryn

6:30-7:30pm Beginning Pointe - Miss Kathryn

7:30-8:45pm Ballet 6 (advance) - Miss Kathryn

8:45-9:45pm Intermediate Pointe - Miss Kathryn

FRIDAY

(Studio #2)

(Studio #1)

4:30-5:30pm NEW! Aerial Art Duo Class - Miss Lynn 5:30-6:30pm NEW! Aerial Art Duo Class - Miss Lynn

5:00-8:00pm Private Lessons / Rehearsals / Make up classes

SATURDAY

(Studio #2)

9:30am - 11:00am ELITE Jr Co. - Miss Lynn

*Elite Rehearsals (2) Saturday's a month: Dates will be scheduled:

Oct - April. * No rehearsals for the month of January.

(Studio #1 & #2)

11am - 2pm Private Lessons / Rehearsals / Make up classes

SUNDAY

10:00am - 1:00pm Aloha Chicago Rehearsals / Rental 1:00 - 8:00pm BISI Cast Rehearsals: Jan - April.

*Jr Company Rehearsals in RED.





A NEW buddy/duo class offered at BISI for those who would like to explore FLYING with dance and learn Aerial Art at its best! We offer both the Lyra (hoop) & Silks (hammock). We offer these classes for the whole season on Friday's only from 4:30-5:30 & 5:30-6:30pm. They are taught by Miss Lynn and privately reserved with all the rigging! These classes will be showcased in the recital, as costumes are included. These classes help build strength, flexibility and coordination.

Book & reserve yours TODAY!

SPACE IS LIMITED!

info@bisi-dancer.com / 847.363.6398 Contact Miss Lynn directly for more information & details.

IT ALL BEGINS NOW! LET'S FLY!

BISI presents the art of DANCE through a film lens that brings an absolute nature of uniqueness & artistic flair to the performance,

LIGHTS - CAMERA - ACTION!

As two close friends, Kate & Skylar who love movies discover they can step into the world of motion pictures that they grew up watching together. With a shared passion for film, they decide to collaborate on their own movie project, combining their creative vision and technical skills to bring their story to life. They embark on a fantastical journey through different genres, experiencing their favorite stories firsthand and finding the bravery they didn't know they had.



The CINEMA experience will deepen their friendship while also testing their individual and collaborative strengths.

(TO BE CONTINUED....BISI brings to you a "2 Part" Production, as we reveal their motion picture creation which will hit the stage in 2027)

Prairie Center for the Arts Theatre in Schaumburg